DIMANCHE 16 NOVEMBRE 2008
ERAND CROSS OE MASSY

Organisé par SAGEM et MAS ATHLETISME ean s1)

PI. Nom et Prénom
1 COUDIN THOMAS
2 PENCOLE SEBASTIEN
3 SIMON MICHAEL
4 IDY JEAN-MAXIME
5 PERCEVAULT PHILIPPE
6 FILEUX ARNAUD
7 ESSADIQ MEDHI
8 BRIA TOUFIQ
9 COURJAL GILDAS
10 PAILLASOON PIERRE
11 CHEVALIER DAVID
12 ABOURRIG MOHAMED
13 LARDIN PIERRE EMMANUEL
14 CURAN PAUL
15 MONGABURU SEBASTIEN
16 FETTAH ABDELHADI
17 NIGEN GWENDAL
18 ROUSSOW FREDERIC
19 KLIPFEL GILLES
20 JUNCHAT CHRISTOPHE
21 GUIOT JEROME
22 QUEMENEUR DANIEL
23 LE GORRE GILDAS
24 LEBREC DAMIEN
25 PETIT RENAUD SIMON
26 OLIVER LAURENT
27 FOURREY DENIS
28 GAILLARD JEREMIE
29 BUNEL PHILIPPE
30 SILVA RAMOS JOEL
31 GRANGER EDDY
32 BERTRAND CHRISTOPHE
33 COLOMBET SEBASTIEN
34 SCHROEDER ARNAUD
35 MARIE SAINTE HENRI
36 HALLOUIN MAXIME
37 CAILLET ROMAIN
38 HECKEL LOIC
39 COURJAL YANNICK
40 TARDY-MARCANTONI ROMAIN
41 HORENT JEREMY
42 RAMOLET SYLVAIN
43 SIDHOUM A MALEK
44 BRIANT NICOLAS
45 RIVAL ROMAIN
46 STEPHANE IBRAHIME
47 PORTA LIONEL
48 NICON THIERRY
49 LEFEBVRE LAURENT
50 GOUNOT CHRISTOPHE
51 HERIN LIONEL
52 TOUBALE KASSEM

Lic Cat
374699 SEM
983486 SEM
919393 SEM
671394 SEM
619492 SEM

SEM

SEM

150419 SEM
606864 SEM
235347 SEM
472332 SEM
SEM

636528 SEM
456708 SEM
119595 SEM
120359 SEM
1062514 SEM
SEM

120927 SEM
1063361 SEM
553963 SEM
540907 SEM
356480 ESM
SEM

SEM

SEM

181901 SEM
1064376 SEM
1045293 SEM
343994 ESM
SEM

207499 SEM
1168232 ESM
SEM

SEM

1198221 ESM
855694 SEM
569877 SEM
606856 SEM
1062511 SEM
SEM

SEM
1075748 SEM
976766 SEM
737468 ESM
1111074 SEM
267045 ESM
476226 SEM
1147005 ESM
SEM
1124268 SEM
603776 SEM

Course N°2 Espoirs/Séniors Masculins

Nom Club
VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
ESSONNE ATHLETIC*
ESSONNE ATHLETIC*
THIAIS AC
ESSONNE ATHLETIC*
AS ALTIS-IBM-DPI CORBEIL
LAGARDERE PARIS RACING
ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
ASP POLICE
AC PARIS-JOINVILLE
LES ETOILES DU 8EME
ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
CU PAU
ESSONNE ATHLETIC*
ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
A.P.S.A.P. PARIS
ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
ATHLETIC COEUR DE FOND
TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON
AS CULTURELLE AIR PARIS
ASPTT TOULOUSE
US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON
USP TRIATHLON
BURES SUR YVETTE
CCS SAGEM
SC DRAVEIL
AS ALTIS-IBM-DPI CORBEIL
HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
NL
TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON
THIAIS AC
USP TRIATHLON
US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI
C.A. L'HAY LES ROSES
LAGARDERE PARIS RACING
COM BAGNEUX
VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
NL
NL
SC DRAVEIL
ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
C.A. L'HAY LES ROSES
ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
ESSONNE ATHLETIC*
A.P.S.A.P. PARIS
ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
LAGARDERE PARIS RACING
MBDA SPORT ATHLETISME
A.P.S.A.P. PARIS

Tps
00:26:27
00:26:30
00:26:42
00:26:42
00:26:43
00:26:49
00:27:05
00:27:08
00:27:08
00:27:14
00:27:15
00:27:24
00:27:38
00:27:43
00:27:44
00:28:01
00:28:21
00:28:31
00:28:35
00:28:39
00:28:43
00:28:50
00:28:55
00:29:00
00:29:14
00:29:16
00:29:17
00:29:25
00:29:35
00:29:37
00:29:40
00:29:42
00:29:45
00:29:49
00:29:51
00:29:52
00:30:00
00:30:06
00:30:07
00:30:10
00:30:17
00:30:20
00:30:27
00:30:28
00:30:42
00:31:01
00:31:16
00:31:27
00:31:31
00:31:37
00:31:47
00:31:47

Pl./Cat.
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Dos
347
420
369
140
323
152
365
267
247
348
346
349
269
352
419

63
364
398
119
340
261
236
325
351
355
354
423
203
410
358

47
253
139
357
422
193
344
217
246
123
356
368
205
122
194
263

61
395
120
362
104
397

Moy
16,13
16,1
15,98
15,98
15,97
15,91
15,75
15,72
15,72
15,66
15,66
15,57
15,44
15,39
15,38
15,23
15,05
14,96
14,92
14,89
14,86
14,8
14,75
14,71
14,59
14,58
14,57
14,5
14,42
14,4
14,38
14,36
14,34
14,31
14,29
14,28
14,22
14,17
14,16
14,14
14,09
14,06
14,01
14
13,9
13,75
13,64
13,56
13,54
13,49
13,42
13,42



53 SIMON OLIVIER

54 AUPIED YANN

55 PEGAIN ANTHONY

56 LELARGE FRANCK

57 MORELLI PASCAL

58 MARCEAU EMMANUEL
59 COMBELAS ROMAIN
60 LHUISSIER DAVID

61 RONDEAU AURELIEN

62 NIVELET JEAN CHRISTOPHE

63 BOUCHEMANE BOUZIANE
64 PARENT CEDRIC

65 VILLEDIEU MICKAEL

66 DEROO LUC

67 TUDRYN FREDERIC

68 MAYOUTE MAX

69 DECLERCQ FRANCOIS
70 MOSNI EMMANUEL

71 LAMBERT ARNAUD

72 MIRAULT STEPHANE

73 MAUDUIT ERIC

74 POPIELAS DAVID

75 VOUETTE JEAN PHILIPPE
76 BELLANGER JEROME

77 SERRIN KEVIN

78 DECOMBE THOMAS

79 SIRAND REY EMMANUEL
80 GLOTAIN ANTHONY

81 PLAVONIL SONNY

82 MAXIMIN PATRICK

83 SAILLANT MATHIEU

84 ERRAHHALI FOUAD

85 AUBRUN LUCAS

86 TARILLON MATTHIEU

87 CARRIERE LIONEL

88 EL GAOUZI HEDI

89 SCHLOTZ PATRICK

348633 SEM
SEM

SEM

SEM
1075059 SEM
1197498 SEM
SEM

514424 SEM
SEM
1197486 SEM
768384 SEM
SEM

111289 SEM
SEM

541942 SEM
SEM

745057 SEM
730029 SEM
SEM
1157768 SEM
555290 SEM
SEM
1011769 SEM
SEM

SEM

SEM

SEM
1187572 SEM
777686 SEM
714135 ViM
ESM

SEM

SEM

SEM

SEM

SEM
1127339 V3M

THIAIS AC

USTR

NL

NL

AXA SPORTS ET LOISIRS
AS CULTURELLE AIR PARIS
NL

TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON
TRI 2000

AS CULTURELLE AIR PARIS
THIAIS AC

NL

A.P.S.A.P. PARIS

NL

MBDA SPORT ATHLETISME
NL

SC DRAVEIL

ESSONNE ATHLETIC*

NL

THIAIS AC

TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON
AS CULTURELLE AIR PARIS
COM BAGNEUX

NL

NL

NL

SAGEM MASSY

SC DRAVEIL

AS MARCOUSSIS

AS MARCOUSSIS

C.A. L'HAY LES ROSES

NL

NL

AS CULTURELLE AIR PARIS
COM BAGNEUX

NL

MBDA SPORT ATHLETISME

00:31:50
00:32:02
00:32:06
00:32:08
00:32:10
00:32:15
00:32:31
00:32:33
00:32:51
00:32:57
00:33:00
00:33:04
00:33:07
00:33:10
00:33:14
00:33:22
00:33:26
00:33:54
00:34:16
00:34:22
00:34:26
00:35:45
00:35:51
00:36:02
00:36:06
00:36:08
00:36:29
00:36:38
00:36:49
00:36:50
00:36:57
00:36:59
00:37:07
00:38:34
00:39:15
00:41:39
00:45:31

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76
77
78
79

138
421
370
285

83
232
345
260
153
234
142
281
396
154
103

51
202

62
280
137
259
242
215
359
425

55
424
204
289
337
195

50
366
241
216
360
105

13,4
13,32
13,29
13,28
13,26
13,23
13,12
13,11
12,99
12,95
12,93

12,9
12,88
12,86
12,84
12,79
12,76
12,58
12,45
12,41
12,39
11,93

11,9
11,84
11,82
11,81
11,69
11,65
11,59
11,58
11,55
11,53
11,49
11,06
10,87
10,24

9,37



